Boxspring bed - Cagliari (Pull-out)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Leg material
Filling
Material code
Manufacturer
SKU

293

213

180x200
140

67

Pull-out bed
Charcoal
Charcoal
Velvet

Velor

Wood
Upholstery
Harrison 9852

Lunea Beds

23190-BOX-80823247

€3,929.00




